Grand Forks Dog Training Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

6/19/2021

Exterior

Place
1 150
2 142
3 118
4 159
5 133
6 172
7 134
NQ 136
NQ 130
NQ 124
NQ 121
NQ 120
NQ 113

Hydro
Roo
Kanga
Dyna
Bamm Bamm
Indy
Jingle
Jake
Never
Anne
Quincy
Journey

Keen

Event: 2020092507

Excellent -

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler
Rottweiler

Silky Terrier
Border Collie
Brittany

Vizsla

All American Dog
Poodle

Poodle

Border Collie

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler

Kristi Portugue
Mary Kay Keller
Tanya Lautt
Linda Spengler
Lois Eid

Jean Evanoff
Kyle Eid

Chris Eblen
Kathy Rust
Joyce VonRueden
Theresa Flagstad
Ann Jussero

Charlene Schreiber

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:58:84
01:03:56
01:19:68
01:24:64
01:34:64
02:00:37

02:08:56

Faults

o

O O O O o o o o o o o o

Page 1 of 1



